

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4679 of 2025

Revisionist :- Munesh Yadav

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Akhilesh Kumar Mishra, Lavkush Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

Issue notice to the opposite party nos. 4 and 5.

Put up this case on 15.9.2025 as a fresh case.

Order Date :- 23.8.2025

Atul kr. sri.