



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4679 of 2025

Munesh Yadav

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Akhilesh Kumar Mishra, Lavkush
Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 47

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.

Vakalatnama filed by Shri Dashrath Lal Yadav on behalf of opposite party nos. 4 and 5 is taken on record.

As prayed, list this case on 7.10.2025 showing the name of Shri Dashrath Lal Yadav as counsel for the opposite party nos. 4 and 5.

(Siddharth,J.)

September 15, 2025

Atul kr. sri.