



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4679 of 2025

Munesh Yadav

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Akhilesh Kumar Mishra, Lavkush
Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Dashrath Lal, G.A.

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the revisionist, list this case on
18.11.2025.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

October 7, 2025

Sumaira